03 East Mur¢scl
Wichita, Kansas

FEB 6 1971

Victoria, Kansas 67671

Don E. Pratt 01l Operations WELL LOG

P. 0. Drawer 370
y  Comrt _ Hagse-Kewsas 67601
Farm Elmer Gano No. B #1

Total Depth 4082'

.

12-7-70

Comp. 12-14-70

L. J. Dreiling & Sons, Inc.

Victoria, Kansas 67671

Casing Record

177' - 8 5/8"
4065' - 4 1/2"

0'
40"
85’

117!
179’
650'
1500°"
2114'
2151°
2305°
2535'
2780°
2893!
3080°
3275!
3430
3680
3800°
3859
3286°
35120
. 60"
422"
40G34"
4082"

. STATE OF KANSAS)
)as
OOUNTY OF ELLIS)

T Leo F. Dreiline. of the L. J. Dreilinc L Sosmrelos et oDt DR E 8L OG-

Cement Record

160 sacks cement
200 sacks cement

PFigures Indicate Bottom of Formations

40"

85'
117'
179'
650"
1500
2114"
2151
2305'
2535°
2780" .
2893"
3080
3275'
3430
3680'
3800
3859
3886
3912°
3960'
4022'
4034
4082'
T.D.

L. J. DREILING AND SONS, INC.

35_9._24@
NE SE S

\&-0WwH>-20400

I

Sec. 35 Twp. 9 Rog. 24 ¢/ —
Location NE SE SW
County Graham
Elevation: 2485' K. B,
2482' D.F,
2480" G. R,
Production:
ey o
P 95 BoPD > +fC
K cKk Y/
Top Soil
Sand & Clay
Rock
Blue Shale
Shale
Shale
Shale
Anhydrite
Shale
Shale
Shale
Shale & Lime
Lime & Shale
Shale & Lime
Shale & Lime
Lime & Shale
Lim. 5% Shale
Lime
Lime l ol g, §,4 D
Line o )
Line A f‘J‘p :3
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