

308 East Murdock
Wichita, Kansas

FEB 6 1971

L. J. DREILING AND SONS, INC.

Victoria, Kansas 67671

35-9-24W
NE SE SW

15-000-20400

Don E. Pratt Oil Operations WELL LOG

P. O. Drawer 370

Company

Hays, Kansas 67601

Sec. 35 Twp. 9 Rng. 24

Location NE SE SW

County Graham

Elevation: 2485' K. B.

2482' D. F.

2480' G. R.

Production:

P 70 BOPD + 10' net
LKC GR 41'

Farm Elmer Gano No. B #1

Total Depth 4082'

Comm. 12-7-70 Comp. 12-14-70

Contractor L. J. Dreiling & Sons, Inc.
Victoria, Kansas 67671

Casing Record

177' - 8 5/8"
4065' - 4 1/2"

Cement Record

160 sacks cement
200 sacks cement

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations

0'	40'
40'	85'
85'	117'
117'	179'
179'	650'
650'	1500'
1500'	2114'
2114'	2151'
2151'	2305'
2305'	2535'
2535'	2780'
2780'	2893'
2893'	3080'
3080'	3275'
3275'	3430'
3430'	3680'
3680'	3800'
3800'	3859'
3859'	3886'
3886'	3912'
3912'	3960'
3960'	4022'
4022'	4034'
4034'	4082'
4082'	T.D.

Top Soil
Sand & Clay
Rock
Blue Shale
Shale
Shale
Shale
Anhydrite
Shale
Shale
Shale
Shale & Lime
Lime & Shale
Shale & Lime
Shale & Lime
Lime & Shale
Lime & Shale
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime

Log Info
Jafeta 3567
Heeliner 3780
Larata 3804
LKC 3817
BKC 4040

STATE OF KANSAS)
)ss
COUNTY OF ELLIS)